LADIES CUTTING

SERVICE

Ladies Wet Cut

Cut & Blow Dry — Short (Above Shoulders)
Cut & Blow Dry — Long (Below Shoulders)

* Please specify at booking if you have hair extensions.

GENTLEMEN

SERVICE

Gentlemen Cut

BLOW DRIES

SERVICE

Blow Dry — Short (Above Shoulders)
Blow Dry — Long (Below Shoulders)
Bouncy Blow Dry

Includes the use of rollers or heated styling tools
Blow Dry with Extensions
Self Dry
Hair Up

CHILDREN

SERVICE

Under 5

Boys (5-11)

Boys (12—16)

Girls (5—-11) Wet Cut

Girls (5-11) Cut & Blow Dry
Girls (12—16) Wet Cut

Girls (12-16) Cut & Blow Dry
Girls (5-11) Blow Dry

Girls (12-16) Blow Dry

ROOTS & COLOUR

SERVICE

Half Head Root Coverage

Half head root application to crown, parting and hairline

Semi/Permanent Root Coverage
Classic root application for covering regrowth

Root Coverage & Refresh

Full coverage of roots and ends for complete colour change

* Ammonia-free colour available upon request.

CLAY

HAIR SALON

Price List 2026

TABBY / MADDIE

£70
£90
£100

JACK / JAMES / LUKE / KATKA

£55

GEORGIA/HANNAH/KIM/
NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/JAMES/
KATKA/PETE/MADDIE/TABBY

£50
£60
£65

£70
FREE
POC

TABBY / MADDIE JACK / PETE
— £30
— £40
— £45
£50 £55
£65 £70
£55 £60
£70 £75
£35 £40
£40 £45

GEORGIA/HANNAH/
NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/

TABBY /| MADDIE JAMES/KATKA/PETE/LUKE

£50 £55
£85 £90
£95 £100

GEORGIA/HANNAH/KIM/
NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/JAMES/
KATKA/PETE/LUKE

£75
£100
£110

PETE

£60

LUKE

£55
£65
£70

£75
FREE
POC

GEORGIA/HANNAH/KATKA

£55
£70
£60
£75
£40
£45

KIM / VICKY

£60

£95

£105

All prices are per service. A consultation may be required for selected services. Prices valid from January 2026.



CLAY PRICE LIST 2026

HIGHLIGHTS

SERVICE TABBY / MADDIE

Babylights / Face Frame £50
Up to 10 fine or medium weave lights strategically placed

Root Colour + Highlights £130
All over colour with up to 20 foiled highlights

T-Section — Classic £95
Highlights through parting and crown section

T-Section & Root Colour £150
T-Section highlights with colour between sections

Half Head — Classic £120
Traditional half head highlights

Half Head + Root Colour £175
Half head highlights with colour between sections

Three Quarter Head — Classic £145
Traditional three quarter head highlights

Full Head — Classic £175
Traditional full head highlights

Toner (from) £40

Gloss/toner to refine and enhance colour result

BALAYAGE

Classic Balayage POC

Subtle sun-kissed look with low maintenance

Deluxe Balayage POC

Full balayage transformation or over 3 months regrowth

POC = Price on consultation. Please book a balayage consultation prior to this service.

SPECIALIST COLOUR

Bleach Regrowth from £200

Roots only bleach application (up to 2cm regrowth)

Long Bleach Regrowth / First Time from £300

Extended regrowth or first time bleach application

Colour Correction (any stylist) POC

Advanced corrective colour service — consultation required

* Consultation required prior to bleaching. Both bleach services include toner/glossing.

UPGRADES & TREATMENTS

K18 £40
Olaplex (Stand Alone) £45
Olaplex £40
Kérastase Fusio-Dose £25

Metal Detox £20
Conditioning Mask £10
OTHER SERVICES

Keratin Smoothing from £175
Hair Extensions POC
Bridal Hair POC

POA = Price on application. Please enquire at the salon.

GEORGIA/HANNAH/
NATALIE/JACK/
JAMES/KATKA

£55

£140

£100

£160

£130

£190

£155

£190

£40

KIM / VICKY

£60

£145

£105

£165

£135

£195

£160

£195

£40

All prices are per service. A consultation may be required for selected services. Prices valid from January 2026.





