

CLAY

HAIR SALON

Price List 2026

LADIES CUTTING

SERVICE	TABBY / MADDIE	GEORGIA/HANNAH/KIM/ NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/JAMES/ KATKA/PETE/LUKE
Ladies Wet Cut	£70	£75
Cut & Blow Dry — Short (Above Shoulders)	£90	£100
Cut & Blow Dry — Long (Below Shoulders)	£100	£110

* Please specify at booking if you have hair extensions.

GENTLEMEN

SERVICE	JACK / JAMES / LUKE / KATKA	PETE
Gentlemen Cut	£55	£60

BLOW DRIES

SERVICE	GEORGIA/HANNAH/KIM/ NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/JAMES/ KATKA/PETE/MADDIE/TABBY	LUKE
Blow Dry — Short (Above Shoulders)	£50	£55
Blow Dry — Long (Below Shoulders)	£60	£65
Bouncy Blow Dry <i>Includes the use of rollers or heated styling tools</i>	£65	£70
Blow Dry with Extensions	£70	£75
Self Dry	FREE	FREE
Hair Up	POC	POC

CHILDREN

SERVICE	TABBY / MADDIE	JACK / PETE	GEORGIA/HANNAH/KATKA
Under 5	—	£30	—
Boys (5–11)	—	£40	—
Boys (12–16)	—	£45	—
Girls (5–11) Wet Cut	£50	£55	£55
Girls (5–11) Cut & Blow Dry	£65	£70	£70
Girls (12–16) Wet Cut	£55	£60	£60
Girls (12–16) Cut & Blow Dry	£70	£75	£75
Girls (5–11) Blow Dry	£35	£40	£40
Girls (12–16) Blow Dry	£40	£45	£45

ROOTS & COLOUR

SERVICE	TABBY / MADDIE	GEORGIA/HANNAH/ NATALIE/VICKY/JACK/ JAMES/KATKA/PETE/LUKE	KIM / VICKY
Half Head Root Coverage <i>Half head root application to crown, parting and hairline</i>	£50	£55	£60
Semi/Permanent Root Coverage <i>Classic root application for covering regrowth</i>	£85	£90	£95
Root Coverage & Refresh <i>Full coverage of roots and ends for complete colour change</i>	£95	£100	£105

* Ammonia-free colour available upon request.

HIGHLIGHTS

SERVICE	TABBY / MADDIE	GEORGIA/HANNAH/ NATALIE/JACK/ JAMES/KATKA	KIM / VICKY
Babylights / Face Frame <i>Up to 10 fine or medium weave lights strategically placed</i>	£50	£55	£60
Root Colour + Highlights <i>All over colour with up to 20 foiled highlights</i>	£130	£140	£145
T-Section — Classic <i>Highlights through parting and crown section</i>	£95	£100	£105
T-Section & Root Colour <i>T-Section highlights with colour between sections</i>	£150	£160	£165
Half Head — Classic <i>Traditional half head highlights</i>	£120	£130	£135
Half Head + Root Colour <i>Half head highlights with colour between sections</i>	£175	£190	£195
Three Quarter Head — Classic <i>Traditional three quarter head highlights</i>	£145	£155	£160
Full Head — Classic <i>Traditional full head highlights</i>	£175	£190	£195
Toner (from) <i>Gloss/toner to refine and enhance colour result</i>	£40	£40	£40

BALAYAGE

Classic Balayage <i>Subtle sun-kissed look with low maintenance</i>	POC
Deluxe Balayage <i>Full balayage transformation or over 3 months regrowth</i>	POC

POC = Price on consultation. Please book a balayage consultation prior to this service.

SPECIALIST COLOUR

Bleach Regrowth <i>Roots only bleach application (up to 2cm regrowth)</i>	from £200
Long Bleach Regrowth / First Time <i>Extended regrowth or first time bleach application</i>	from £300
Colour Correction (any stylist) <i>Advanced corrective colour service — consultation required</i>	POC

* Consultation required prior to bleaching. Both bleach services include toner/glossing.

UPGRADES & TREATMENTS

K18	£40
Olaplex (Stand Alone)	£45
Olaplex	£40
Kérastase Fusio-Dose	£25
Metal Detox	£20
Conditioning Mask	£10

OTHER SERVICES

Keratin Smoothing	from £175
Hair Extensions	POC
Bridal Hair	POC

POA = Price on application. Please enquire at the salon.